
Victorian Track Championships
Para, J19 and Elite

Date: 9th December 2023 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Doug Armstrong Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, December 09 2023 5:07:23pm
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Event 10b: JW19 Individual Pursuit 2000m Gold
8 Laps - Result

1. 49 Lilyth JONES (Bendigo & District CC) 2:25.498
Half Lap 14.290 (1)

Lap 1 23.385 23.385 (1)
Lap 2 17.138 40.523 (1)
Lap 3 17.085 57.609 (1)
Lap 4 17.405 1:15.014 (1)
Lap 5 17.517 1:32.531 (1)
Lap 6 17.602 1:50.134 (1)
Lap 7 17.784 2:07.919 (1)
Lap 8 17.579 2:25.498 (1)

2. 53 Quinn ROTHENBUEHLER (Brunswick CC) 2:43.810 +18.312
Half Lap 14.542 14.542 (2)

Lap 1 24.142 24.142 (2)
Lap 2 19.270 43.413 (2)
Lap 3 20.114 1:03.527 (2)
Lap 4 20.402 1:23.930 (2)
Lap 5 20.217 1:44.148 (2)
Lap 6 20.036 2:04.184 (2)
Lap 7 20.042 2:24.226 (2)
Lap 8 19.583 2:43.810 (2)


